$3,200 - 712 10th Ave, Belmar Boro

MLS® #3896219

$3,200

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,250 sqft

Rental on O Acres

N/A, Belmar Boro, NJ

Discover your ideal space in Monmouth
County. Luxury apartment in Belmar where life
turns into a vacation. This welcoming
apartment is completely renovated and offers
2 bedrooms, 1 studio, 1 full bathroom, a
modern kitchen, a living/dining room, laundry,
and 1 parking spot. This residence has views
from every angle. Enjoy convenient access to
the Belmar Marina, a few short blocks to the
beach, fantastic restaurants, fishing, and

biking.

Built in 1950

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

3896219
$3,200

2

1.00

1

1,250
0.26
1950
Rental
Resident
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City

712 10th Ave
N/A
Belmar Boro




County Monmouth

State NJ

Zip Code 07719-2709

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Gas-Natural

Interior

Appliances Appliances, Dishwasher, Microwave Oven, Range/Oven-Electric, Refrigerator,

Refrigeration Unit, Stackable Washer/Dryer
Heating Electric, Gas-Natural
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