## \$3,200 - 712 10th Ave, Belmar Boro

MLS® #3896219

#### \$3,200

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,250 sqft Rental on 0 Acres

#### N/A, Belmar Boro, NJ

Discover your ideal space in Monmouth County. Luxury apartment in Belmar where life turns into a vacation. This welcoming apartment is completely renovated and offers 2 bedrooms, 1 studio, 1 full bathroom, a modern kitchen, a living/dining room, laundry, and 1 parking spot. This residence has views from every angle. Enjoy convenient access to the Belmar Marina, a few short blocks to the beach, fantastic restaurants, fishing, and biking.



Built in 1950

#### **Essential Information**

MLS® #	3896219
Price	\$3,200
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	1.00
Full Baths	1
Square Footage	1,250
Acres	0.26
Year Built	1950
Туре	Rental
Sub-Type	Resident
Status	Active

#### **Community Information**

Address	712 10th Ave
Subdivision	N/A
City	Belmar Boro

County	Monmouth
State	NJ
Zip Code	07719-2709
Amenities	
Utilities	Electric, Gas-Natural
Interior	
Appliances	Appliances, Dishwasher, Microwave Oven, Range/Oven-Electric, Refrigerator, Refrigeration Unit, Stackable Washer/Dryer
Heating	Electric, Gas-Natural

### **Listing Details**

# **COLDWELL BANKER REALTY**

The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes in part from the IDX Program of Garden State Multiple Listing Service, L.L.C. Real estate listings held by other brokerage firms are marked as IDX Listing. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright © 2024 Garden State Multiple Listing Service, L.L.C. All rights reserved. Notice: The dissemination of listings on this website does not constitute the consent required by N.J.A.C. 11:5.6.1 (n) for the advertisement of listings exclusively for sale by another broker. Any such consent must be obtained in writing from the listing broker. This information is being provided for Consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties Consumers may be interested in purchasing. Listing information last updated on May 18th, 2024 at 3:49pm EDT